Motorbead

Summer 2004
Thursday — Bethesda — Men's

As of: 9/23/2009

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Thu 7/16/09 6:30p 8 L ATL Nicas Dillon's W Team Record
Thu 7/16/09 7:30p 8 L Sweetwater BOFA W Dillon's 7-1
Thu 7/16/09 8:30p 8 M= Terror Squad 2 - 12 Motorhead w
5 a BOFA 5-3
Thu 7/23/09 6:30p 8 W Sweetwater ATL Nicas L Motérhead 5-3
Thu 7/23/09 7:30p 8 W Dillon's Terror Squad L
Thu 7/23/09 8:30p 8 [N Motérhead 7 - 19 BOFA w Sweetwater 5-3
Thu 7/30/09 6:30p 8 I Motorhead 8 - 7 ATL Nicas L ATL Nicas 1-7
Thu 7/30/09 7:30p 8 L Terror Squad BOFA w Terror Squad 1-7
Thu 8/6/09 6:30p 8 W Dillon's BOEA L The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Thu 8/6/09 7:30p 8 [N Sweetwater 13 - 12 Motorhead W i‘l';‘:n'-e":ﬁgsd;hrﬁ; ﬁ'é’é‘:;’se;;ﬁs”éf?é’cfﬁig N
Thu 8/6/09 8:30p 8 L ATL Nicas Terror Squad W to-head competition.
Thu 8/13/09 6:30p 8 N Motérhead 2 - 17 Dillon's w
Thu 8/13/09 7:30p 8 W Sweetwater Terror Squad L
Thu 8/13/09 8:30p 8 L ATL Nicas BOFA w
Thu 8/20/09 6:30p 8 W BOFA Terror Squad L
Thu 8/20/09 7:30p 8 N ATL Nicas 2 - 9 Motorhead w
Thu 8/20/09 8:30p 8 L Dillon's Sweetwater w
Thu 8/27/09 6:30p 8 L Terror Squad 1 - 5 Sweetwater w
Thu 8/27/09 7:30p 8 R Dillon's 12 - 6 Motdrhead L
Thu 8/27/09 8:30p 8 L BOFA ATL Nicas w
Fri  8/28/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Thu 9/3/09 6:30p 8 L Terror Squad 4 - 9 Dillon's w
Thu 9/3/09 7:30p 8 N BOFA 7 - 8 Motérhead w
Thu 9/3/09 830p 8 L ATL Nicas 5 - 20 Sweetwater w
Thu 9/3/09 9:30p 8 L Sweetwater 6 - 12 Dillon's w
Thu 9/10/09 8 = No Games = = No Games =
Thu 9/17/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Thu 9/24/09 6:30p 8 Sweetwater BOFA
Thu 9/24/09 7:30p 8 ATL Nicas Dillon's
Thu 9/24/09 7:30p 9 Motérhead Sweetwater
Thu 9/24/09 8:30p 8 Terror Squad Motérhead
Thu 9/24/09 8:30p 9 BOFA Dillon's
Thu 9/24/09 9:30p 8 Terror Squad ATL Nicas

Winners are in bold red text.



